

Pima County

Legislation Details

File #:	File	ID 5975	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Contract and/or Award				Status:	Approved	
File created:	5/2/2	2016			In control:	Procurement	
On agenda:	5/17	/2016			Final action:	5/17/2016	
Title:	Award Amendment of Award: Master Agreement No. MA-PO-14-513, Arcadia Landscape, Inc., for landscape services, increase award amount by \$60,000.00 for annual award amount of \$355,721.81 and a cumulative contract amount of \$651,443.62. Funding Source: General Fund. Administering Department: Facilities Management.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. PO_Award_MA-PO-14-513						
Date	Ver.	Action By	,		Act	on	Result
5/17/2016	1	Board of	f Supervisor	re			